
  

  

  
 

 

        

         

      

      

         

       

         

          

          

          

     

             

         

       

           

           

             

         

      

      

      

      

      

           

           

           

              

         

            

          

          

            

          

           

          

             

            

            

           

            

            

           

            

            

          

                                           

Government Procurement Card July to September 2023 

Staffordshire Fire & Rescue Service 

MCC 
Trans Date Department Beneficiary Amount Expenditure Purpose Mcc description 

Code 
01-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 15.82 STATIONERY ITEMS FOR L&D 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

28-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 42.93 STATIONERY ITEMS FROM AMAZON FOR L&D 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

20-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 143.32 ACCOMMODATION FOR WATER COURSE 3811 Premier inn 

17-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 132.49 ACCOMMODATION FOR WATER COURSE 3811 Premier inn 

06-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 671.62 ACCOMMODATION FOR A TAC AD WILDFIRE CPD 3811 Premier inn 

24-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 179.98 ACCOMMODATION - BOAT RE-TAKE COURSE 3811 Premier inn 

29-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs PRESTON INTERNATIONAL 295.83 ACCOMMODATION - TIA FOR FIRE SERVICE ENGINEER 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified 

19-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 17.00 DRIVER TRAINING THEORY TEST MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION 5734 Computer software stores 

19-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 17.00 DRIVER TRAINING THEORY TEST MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION 5734 Computer software stores 

19-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 20.60 DRIVER TRAINING THEORY TEST MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION 5734 Computer software stores 

15-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs THEWILDPHEASANTHOTEL 3,300.00 ACCOMMODATION FOR WATER COURSES 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified 

01-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs UK ASSOCIATION OF FIRE 590.00 ANNUAL UK-AFI MEMBERSHIP- FIRE INVESTIGATION TEAM 7299 Other services (not elsewhere classified) 

16-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs WILD PHEASANT HOTEL 223.75 PACKED LUNCHES - WATER COURSES 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified 

04-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs WM MORRISONS STORE PIC 75.69 TRAINING COURSES REFRESHMENTS 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

21-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs MARKS&SPENCER PLC SACA 16.20 EX MARCH SEPT 23 - BUFFET (ALLERGIES) 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

21-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs MARKS&SPENCER PLC SACA 79.40 EX MARCH SEPT 23 - BUFFET (ALLERGIES) 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

19-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD CAR PARK 10.42 PARKING - ESS 19 SEPT 23 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

19-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD T/O 20.40 RAIL TO ESS SHOW, 19 SEPT 23 4112 Passenger railways 

03-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs MALDRON HOTEL MANCHEST 96.25 RISK ALARM AWARD ACCOMODATION 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified 

03-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs MALDRON HOTEL MANCHEST 81.25 RISK ALARM AWARD ACCOMODATION 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified 

03-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs MALDRON HOTEL MANCHEST 96.25 RISK ALARM AWARD ACCOMODATION 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified 

03-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs MALDRON HOTEL MANCHEST 70.42 RISK ALARM AWARD ACCOMODATION 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified 

03-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs MALDRON HOTEL MANCHEST 10.83 RISK ALARM AWARD ACCOMODATION 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified 

18-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 23.90 CARD/STAMP- CAMPAIGN TO REMOVE SINGLE USE PLASTIC� 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

15-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 23.23 FOOD CONTAINERS TO REMOVE SINGLE USE PLASTIC 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

09-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 25.31 HINGES FOR FIRE HOUSE OPEN DAY CONSTRUCTION 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

09-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 64.28 GRILL - CANNOCK STN & LOCKS - GNOSALL DRILL TOWER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

15-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 5.79 PHONE CASE FOR SERVICE MOBILE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

14-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 41.62 COMPOST SOIL & BIN - WELLBEING PROJECT STAFFORD 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

10-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 67.30 REFRESHMENTS FOR WILDPLAY EVENT AND PROGRAMME 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

02-10-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 23.32 WEED CONTROL MEMBRANE FOR WELLBEING PROJECT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

24-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 114.58 OUTDOOR DISPLAY BOARD / CABINET FOR CODSALL STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

19-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 38.25 HOT WATER FLASKS FOR CODSALL APPLIANCE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

10-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 59.79 TABLE FOR EVENTS, FOLKS, EXTENSION FOR VULNERABLE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

07-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 46.66 WORKSTATION CHAIR FOR WOMBOURNE STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

21-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 34.07 HOT WATER DISPENSERS & LOCKS FOR FIRE STATIONS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

20-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 33.48 TABLE & PRIDE TABLECLOTH FOR PRIDE EVENTS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

08-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 22.49 WALL DISPLAY POCKETS - CANNOCK STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

07-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs PROCOOK 28.12 FOOD CONTAINERS TO REMOVE SINGLE USE PLASTIC 5719 Miscellaneous house furnishing specialty shops 

06-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 108.23 INSULATED LUNCH BOXES - COLD WATER ON APPLIANCES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

04-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 14.99 INSULATED LUNCH BOXES - COLD WATER ON APPLIANCES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

04-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 7.48 ICE PACKS - REVIEW BEFORE LARGER PURCHASE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

04-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 12.07 COOL BAG - REVIEW BEFORE LARGER PURCHASE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

04-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 8.32 COOL BAG - REVIEW BEFORE LARGER PURCHASE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

01-10-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 42.07 IPAD CASE FOR THE SERVICE DEVICE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 
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MCC 
Trans Date Department Beneficiary Amount Expenditure Purpose Mcc description 

Code 
28-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 42.07 IPAD CASE FOR THE SERVICE DEVICE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

01-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO (4.57) REFUND - SEAT BELT CLIPS TRIAL ON APPLIANCES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

01-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO (4.57) REFUND - SEAT BELT CLIPS TRIAL ON APPLIANCES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

18-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 12.65 SEAT BELT CLIPS - TRIAL ON ROSENBAUER APPLIANCES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

17-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 9.15 SEAT BELT CLIPS - TRIAL ON ROSENBAUER APPLIANCES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

06-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 51.35 INSULATED LUNCH BOXES - COLD WATER ON APPLIANCES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

06-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 51.36 INSULATED LUNCH BOXES - COLD WATER ON APPLIANCES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

06-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 51.35 INSULATED LUNCH BOXES - COLD WATER ON APPLIANCES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

06-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 15.42 INSULATED LUNCH BOXES - COLD WATER ON APPLIANCES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

06-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 249.60 INSULATED LUNCH BOXES - COLD WATER ON APPLIANCES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

06-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 51.35 INSULATED LUNCH BOXES - COLD WATER ON APPLIANCES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

22-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 26.55 WALLETS - ERT OFFICE&PHONE HOLDER - RESPONSE CAR. 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

21-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZ CONVENIENT2YOU (13.31) PICTURE FRAME REFUND - WRONG SIZE PURCHASED 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

24-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 13.78 PICTURE FRAME - DONATION BURTON OPEN DAY 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

19-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 16.66 PICTURE FRAME FOR DONATION - REFUNDED 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

18-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 31.66 REPLACEMENT MUGS FOR FIRE STATION 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

17-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 4.98 HETTI VACUUM BAGS - TUTBURY STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

17-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 11.78 DOUBLE SIDED TAPE FOR CFS USE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

20-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 70.83 REPLACEMENT FLIPCHART STAND FOR BURTON STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

13-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 7.33 CALENDAR FOLDER DIVIDERS FOR LICHFIELD STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

20-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 159.00 TV LICENCE FOR LICHFIELD STN 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs 

06-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs WM MORRISONS STORE 15.98 REFRESHMENTS FOR TAMWORTH BELL PRESENTATION 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

07-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.SCREWFIX.COM 35.82 WORK PLATFORM PURCHASED INSTEAD OF A LADDER 5211 Building materials, lumber stores 

12-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AIRDATA ENTERPRISE 201.41 UAV MONITORING SOFTWARE FOR DRONES 5734 Computer software stores 

26-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 12.40 SCREEN PROTECTORS FOR THE SERVICE IPAD 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

26-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 9.98 ADAPTERS FOR CHARGING CABLES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

02-10-2023 Fire Service-Staffs FS OPENDRONEMAP 49.00 SOFTWARE FOR WASTE FIRE NR WORK 5734 Computer software stores 

26-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs STOKE ON TRENT CAR PAR 12.50 TRAIN TO DRONEX CONFERENCE LONDON 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

24-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 321.69 TRAVEL TO DRONEX CONFERENCE LONDON 4112 Passenger railways 

25-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs UAVHUB 82.50 TRAINING FOR NATIONAL WASTE FIRE ROLE 8299 Schools & educational svc-not elsewhere classified 

18-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK 14.16 USB C ADAPTER FOR READING MICRO SD CARDS 5311 Department stores 

07-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs INTUIT QBOOKS ONLINE 40.80 MONTHLY CHARGE FOR QBOOK 5734 Computer software stores 

07-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs INTUIT QBOOKS ONLINE 40.80 MONTHLY CHARGE FOR QBOOK 5734 Computer software stores 

07-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs INTUIT QBOOKS ONLINE 40.80 MONTHLY CHARGE FOR QBOOK 5734 Computer software stores 

26-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TFM PENKRIDGE 19.50 PLASTIC POSTS FOR DRIVER TRAINING 5211 Building materials, lumber stores 

01-10-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TIKTOK ADS 144.40 TIKTOK ADVERTISING FOR WHOLETIME RECRUITMENT 7311 Advertising services 

01-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TIKTOK ADS 11.54 ADVERTISING ON TIKTOK 7311 Advertising services 

21-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 123.98 MONTHLY ADOBE SUBSCRIPTION 5734 Computer software stores 

21-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 123.98 CLOUD MONTHLY CHARGE 5734 Computer software stores 

21-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 123.98 MONTHLY ADOBE SUBSCRIPTION 5734 Computer software stores 

04-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZ BARGAINS-GALORE (107.91) REFUND FOR TRESSLE TABLES NOT DELIVERED 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

28-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 29.99 CARRY CASE FOR VOLUNTEERS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

23-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 35.40 TROLLEY FOR OFFICE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

10-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 38.32 PERSPEX HOLDERS FOR JUSTINE BURNS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

01-10-2023 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK 2QM9LU77U2 472.85 POSITIVE ACTION ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services 

21-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK EDMT2TF7U2 700.00 ADVERTISING FOR THE SERVICE 7311 Advertising services 

17-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK JCFNUTX6U2 700.00 POSITIVE ACTION ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services 

31-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK UZBPTTK6U2 524.34 FACEBOOK ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services 
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MCC 
Trans Date Department Beneficiary Amount Expenditure Purpose Mcc description 

Code 
01-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK Y8SAPS77U2 327.81 ADVERTISING FOR ONCALL AND POSITIVE ACTION 7311 Advertising services 

28-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs ICELAND 35.00 AIRFRYER FOR SOCIAL MEDIA COMPETITION PRIZE 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

04-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP 43.68 MONTHLY MAILCHIMP LICENCE 5818 Digital goods multi category 

04-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP 43.80 MAILCHIMP SUBSCRIPTION 5818 Digital goods multi category 

04-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP 43.96 MAILCHIMP SUBSCRIPTION 5818 Digital goods multi category 

29-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SMYTHS TOYS 25.00 GIFT TOKEN FOR FIRE EVENTS 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

24-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 12.76 ADVERTISING FOR THE SERVICE 7311 Advertising services 

23-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 16.74 ADVERTISING FOR THE SERVICE 7311 Advertising services 

22-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 17.29 ADVERTISING FOR THE SERVICE 7311 Advertising services 

21-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 20.96 ADVERTISING FOR THE SERVICE 7311 Advertising services 

20-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 20.32 ADVERTISING FOR THE SERVICE 7311 Advertising services 

19-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 18.44 ADVERTISING FOR THE SERVICE 7311 Advertising services 

18-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 13.48 ADVERTISING FOR THE SERVICE 7311 Advertising services 

24-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 20.28 SOCIAL ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services 

23-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 19.30 SOCIAL ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services 

22-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 17.73 SOCIAL ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services 

21-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 17.88 SOCIAL ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services 
20-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 20.15 SOCIAL ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services 
19-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 4.67 SOCIAL ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services 

13-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 9.08 SOCIAL ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services 

12-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 16.58 SOCIAL ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services 

09-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 16.71 SOCIAL ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services 

10-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 17.33 SOCIAL ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services 

11-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 17.82 SOCIAL ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services 

08-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 16.05 SOCIAL ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services 

07-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SNAP INC SNAP SNAP ADS 6.42 SOCIAL ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services 

09-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SURVEYMONKEYCORE 310.00 ANNUAL SURVEY MONKEY 7372 Comp programing,data prcsng,intgrtd sys dsgn srvs 

13-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TEXTMAGIC.COM 20.00 TEXT SUBSCRIPTION 5734 Computer software stores 

13-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TEXTMAGIC.COM 20.00 TEXT MESSAGE SUBSCRIPTION 5734 Computer software stores 

16-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 6.63 NEW BRACKET FOR PHONE IN SERVICE CAR 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

05-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 3.10 PARKING - PREVENT BOARD IN STAFFORD 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

03-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD CAR PARK 10.42 CAR PARK FOR TRAIN - FIRE CONTROL MEETING 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

20-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 1K8XQ6C34 138.26 OFFICE CHAIR 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

03-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 1U5S393E4 13.18 HDMI TO VGA CABLE FOR RISING BROOK STN 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

25-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK BG4EV35A5 271.32 TV MOUNT FOR VDR 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

19-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK UJ7628295 83.28 SMART PEN FOR OFFICER 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

01-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 21.63 SCREEN PROTECTORS FOR THE SERVICE IPHONES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

27-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 33.32 HEADSET FOR OFFICER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

26-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 33.32 HEADSET FOR OFFICER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

26-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 83.28 SMART PEN FOR OFFICER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

20-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 33.32 HEADSET FOR OFFICER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

19-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 16.18 USB HUB ADAPTER FOR ERT OFFICER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

15-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 170.01 CHARGING CABLE AND PLUGS FOR MOBILES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

12-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 8.73 VGA ADAPTER RE LEEK STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

11-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 14.15 SCREEN PROTECTOR FOR OFFICER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

05-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 22.13 TABLET STANDS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

05-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 20.43 EXTENSION LEAD 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

31-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 15.48 MOBILE PHONE CHARGER FOR OFFICER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 
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Trans Date Department Beneficiary Amount Expenditure Purpose 
MCC 

Code 
Mcc description 

31-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 9.15 CAR CHARGER MOBILE PHONE SERVICE CAR 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

22-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 14.77 USB STICKS FOR LEEK OPEN DAY / OFFICE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

17-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 95.78 MOBILE PHONE CAR HOLDER - RE SAT NAV 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

17-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 14.08 DESK TIDIER RE H&S OFFICE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

16-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 169.95 DRONE SIGNAL BOOST 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

03-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 18.13 MOBILE PHONE SCREEN PROTECTORS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

27-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 44.97 SHELVES FOR HQ OFFICE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

26-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 11.62 VGA CABLE FOR TUTBURY STATION 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

26-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 60.81 DONGLE 4G DROME 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

07-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 3.32 MOBILE PHONE CASE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

05-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 16.63 TELEPHONE CASE REPLACEMENT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

29-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs HP INC HP.COM STORE UK 129.99 H&S REPLACEMENT SCREEN 5732 Electronic sales 

25-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL BATTDEPOT (73.98) CREDIT FOR BATTERY 4816 Computer network/information services 

15-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL BATTDEPOT 73.98 BATTERY SEE CREDIT 4816 Computer network/information services 

21-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER FARNELL 161.79 CABLES FOR CABINET FITTED IN AMENITIES RECEPTION 5065 Electrical parts and equipment 

22-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 159.00 TV LICENSE FOR ICT 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs 

04-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs UPS LTD SHIPPING FEES 5.21 POSTAGE OF RETURNED KIT 4215 Courier svc-air & ground, freight forwarders 

26-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.JOHNLEWIS.COM 67.46 ADAPTER FOR OFFICER 5311 Department stores 

05-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs ASHLIN FARM BARNS 1,346.63 ACCOM FOR UKRO TEAM 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified 

14-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs BIDDULPH FISH BAR 27.20 AWAYDAY SUBSISTENCE L&D 5814 Fast food restaurants 

02-10-2023 Fire Service-Staffs CHALLENGE SUPPLY COMPA 723.36 APPRENTICESHIP COMPLETION CERT TUBES 5943 Office, school supply, and stationery stores 

31-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs CROSSBOW EDUCATION LTD 15.98 DYSLEXIA STARTER PACK 5942 Book stores 

30-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs CROSSBOW EDUCATION LTD 15.98 DYSLEXIA STARTER PACK 5942 Book stores 

11-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs CROSSBOW EDUCATION LTD 231.82 STATIONERY - TO SUPPORT VISUAL STRESS ASSESSMENTS 5942 Book stores 

13-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs DAMONS MOTEL 68.75 ACCOM FOR UKRO 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified 

22-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 54.00 THEORY TEST FOR DRIVER 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified 

23-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 54.00 THEORY TEST FOR DRIVER 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified 

22-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs LUL TICKET MACHINE 13.40 TUBE TICKET NFCC APPRENTICE FORUM 4112 Passenger railways 

22-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs STOKE ON TRENT CAR PAR 12.50 PARKING FOR NFCC APPRENTICE FORUM 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

21-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 89.46 TRAVEL TO LFB - APPRENTICESHIP FORUM 4112 Passenger railways 

11-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.LEARNDIRECT.COM 706.66 LVL. 2 ENG & MATHS STUDY & EXAM FEES 8241 Schools, correspondence 

04-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 5C9LH9LZ5 27.50 T CARD - THE RECORDING OF WATCH MEMBERS 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

24-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 46.95 CAR CHARGER, DVD REWRITER AND PLUG 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

15-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 9.16 EXPANDING DOCUMENT FOLDER FOR ICT LICENSES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

04-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AUSSIE MAN & VAN L 930.00 REQUIREMENT FOR SAFES TO BE MOVED AT HQ. 4214 Freight carrier,trucking-lcl/lng dist, mvg/storage 

17-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs CURRYS ONLINE 1,090.00 2 X SMART TV'S FOR CFO & DCFO OFFICES 5732 Electronic sales 

23-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs DELL PRODUCTS 1,457.50 DELL GAMING LAPTOP REQUIRED FOR L&D 5045 Computers, computer peripheral equipment, software 

19-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs DIGICERT 228.01 SECURITY CERTIFICATE 5734 Computer software stores 

20-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs NCP LTD 20.83 PARKING FOR CONFERENCE 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

23-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER FARNELL 20.30 SERVER CABLE PURCHASE 5065 Electrical parts and equipment 

22-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER FARNELL 68.80 SERVER CABLE PURCHASE 5065 Electrical parts and equipment 

31-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER FARNELL 117.50 PURCHASE FOR SERVER CABLES 5065 Electrical parts and equipment 

21-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TEMU.COM 60.00 WATERBOTTLE FOR ENVIRONMENT STRATEGY 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

03-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 251.28 TRAIN TICKETS FOR FIREWATCH CONFERENCE 4112 Passenger railways 

26-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 344.31 TRAIN TO LONDON FOR RISK CONFERENCE 4112 Passenger railways 

26-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAVELODGE 211.20 HOTEL FOR RISK CONFERENCE IN LONDON 3615 Travelodge 

24-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI STORES 0.99 PRINCE'S TRUST TEAM16 FOOD 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

10-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA STORES 111.26 RESIDENTIAL COURSE FOOD SHOP 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 
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MCC 
Trans Date Department Beneficiary Amount Expenditure Purpose Mcc description 

Code 
04-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs B&M 438 - HS CANNOCK 3.33 EQUIPMENT FOR TEAM PROGRAMME 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

10-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs B&M 438 - HS CANNOCK 10.00 PRINCE'S TRUST STATIONERY 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

17-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs CO-OPERATIVE FOOD 1.10 PRINCE'S TRUST TEAM16 FOOD 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

11-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs MCDONALDS 38.64 FOOD FOR PRINCE'S TRUST PROJECT 5814 Fast food restaurants 

22-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs MCDONALDS 49.38 PRINCE'S TRUST REFRESHMENT FOR TEAM 5814 Fast food restaurants 

11-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 3398 129.50 RESIDENTIAL FOOD SHOP 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

10-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 6672 0.75 FOOD FOR TEAM PROGRAMME 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

08-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 6672 15.65 FOOD FOR PRINCE'S TRUST PROJECT 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

28-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 10.19 PRINCE'S TRUST WORK TRAVEL 4112 Passenger railways 

26-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 12.43 PRINCE'S TRUST WORK TRAVEL 4112 Passenger railways 

25-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 12.43 PRINCE'S TRUST WORK TRAVEL 4112 Passenger railways 

10-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 10.19 PRINCE'S TRUST WORK TRAVEL 4112 Passenger railways 

10-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 10.69 PRINCE'S TRUST WORK TRAVEL 4112 Passenger railways 

06-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 12.43 PRINCE'S TRUST WORK TRAVEL 4112 Passenger railways 

05-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 12.43 PRINCE'S TRUST WORK TRAVEL 4112 Passenger railways 

04-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 12.43 PRINCE'S TRUST WORK TRAVEL 4112 Passenger railways 

12-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 1431083F4 46.37 HYDRANT TESTING EQUIPMENT 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

13-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 147L09JJ4 37.41 EQUIPMENT FOR HYDRANT TESTING 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

17-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 54.62 HYDRANT TOOL KIT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

24-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs BIGDUG LIMITED 191.71 GREY CONTAINERS FOR TESTING KITS 5072 Hardware equipment and supplies 

14-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI STORES LTD 17.82 REFRESHMENT FOR L&D STRATEGY MEETING 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

04-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AUTOCARE-RENTABOX 99.99 MICRO JUMP STARTER TO JUMP START SERVICE VEHICLE 5533 Automotive parts, accessories stores 

09-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 21.65 BARCODE SCANNER FOR HELPDESK 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

01-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 30.32 BREAD FOR LEEK OPEN DAY 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

07-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 39.79 OPEN DAY - GLITTER, TATTOOS & PARTY BAGS FOR KIDS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

25-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE (8.34) CREDIT NOTE FOR WATERING CAN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

21-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 23.12 MUGS & TEASPOONS FOR CHEADLE STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

14-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 8.34 WATERING CAN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

31-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 172.00 COSHH SPILLS KITS FOR ALL NORTHERN STATIONS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

30-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 26.17 DISINFECTANT WIPES, RAFFLE TICKETS ETC - OPEN DAY 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

18-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA STORES 4484 27.49 NAPKINS & CONDIMENTS LEEK OPEN DAY 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

02-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA STORES 4484 27.50 MILK & SOFT DRINKS FOR OPEN DAY 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

18-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs B&M 401 - LEEK 29.92 REFRESHMENTS LEEK OPEN DAY 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

01-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs B&Q LTD 71.67 SAFE + SOUND EXTERNAL EXTENSION LEADS 5211 Building materials, lumber stores 

18-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs WILKO RETAIL LIMITED 3.66 RAFFLE TICKETS & NAPKIN LEEK OPEN DAY 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

04-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs WILKO RETAIL LIMITED 19.25 LEEK OPEN DAY - CABLE TIES, RAFFLE TICKETS, HANGERS 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 

31-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 32.55 TRIAL WATER CUPS AND CONTAINERS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

10-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 22.08 DYMO LABEL TAPE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

26-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs BARNBURY ENTERPRISES L 890.00 MESH MATS - PREVENT DROPPING EQUIP ON RADIO TOWER 5085 Industrial supplies not elsewhere classified 

16-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs EVAQ8 43.84 BLUE GLOWSTICKS FOR WATER RESCUE STATIONS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

03-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL PPEWORKWEAR 259.00 ADDITIONAL COVERALLS FOR ANIMAL RESCUE STATIONS 5611 Men's and boy's clothing and accessories stores 

31-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SAFETYSUPPL 13.40 FIRST AID BOX FOR HANLEY WELFARE POD 5311 Department stores 

01-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SITEBOX LIMITED 787.45 SCANGRIP SCENE LIGHTING - OPERATIONAL APPLIANCES 5072 Hardware equipment and supplies 

07-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs WALKERS TRANSPORT MIDL 77.25 TRANSPORT FOR DAMAGED MD4 4214 Freight carrier,trucking-lcl/lng dist, mvg/storage 

11-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs ZORO UK 18.71 IMPACT DRIVER EXTENSION BARS 5072 Hardware equipment and supplies 

09-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs ZORO UK 5.82 SPRAY ADHESIVE FOR SNAKE CAMERA BOXES 5072 Hardware equipment and supplies 

15-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 5.00 MINDFULNESS JOURNAL - YP STRUGGLING TO COMMUNICAT 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

05-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs HOME BARGAINS TALKE 8.98 STATIONERY FOR PRINCE'S TRUST TEAM 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise 
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Trans Date Department Beneficiary Amount Expenditure Purpose 
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31-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs POST OFFICE COUNTER 11.50 POST OFFICE - SENDING OUT CERTIFICATES 9402 Postal services-government only 

19-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs POST OFFICE COUNTER 17.25 POSTING CERTIFICATES OUT 9402 Postal services-government only 

19-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SIP CAR PARKS (1) LIMI 1.20 PRINCE'S TRUST PARKING-VISITING A YOUNG PERSON 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

21-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 6.67 CAR PARKING WHEN WORKING AT JOB CENTRE 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

14-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 8.33 CAR PARK - RECRUITING AT THE JOB CENTRE 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

06-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 10.00 CAR PARK - RECRUITING AT THE JOB CENTRE 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

01-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 5852 137.58 FOOD FOR RESIDENTIAL 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

02-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs THE BEAUDESERT TRU 5.00 MARSHMALLOWS FOR CAMPFIRE ACTIVITY 7033 Campgrounds and trailer parks 

01-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs THE BEAUDESERT TRU 5.00 MARSHMALLOWS FOR CAMPFIRE ACTIVITY 7033 Campgrounds and trailer parks 

17-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs THE RANGE 32.65 CRAFTS AND STATIONERY 5719 Miscellaneous house furnishing specialty shops 

25-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs THE WORKS 9.17 FOLDERS FOR DIARIES 5310 Discount stores 

28-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 10.79 TRAIN FARE FOR YOUNG PERSON - CANNOCK TEAM 4112 Passenger railways 

24-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 3.26 TRAIN FARE FOR YOUNG PERSON - CANNOCK TEAM 4112 Passenger railways 

24-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 10.29 TRAIN FARE FOR YOUNG PERSON - CANNOCK TEAM 4112 Passenger railways 

23-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 3.26 TRAIN FARE FOR YOUNG PERSON - CANNOCK TEAM 4112 Passenger railways 

22-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 3.26 TRAIN FARE FOR YOUNG PERSON - CANNOCK TEAM 4112 Passenger railways 

21-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 3.06 TRAIN FARE FOR YOUNG PERSON - CANNOCK TEAM 4112 Passenger railways 

21-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 9.88 TRAIN FARE FOR YOUNG PERSON - CANNOCK TEAM 4112 Passenger railways 
17-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 10.70 TRAIN FARE FOR YOUNG PERSON - CANNOCK TEAM 4112 Passenger railways 

16-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 12.43 TRAIN FARE FOR YOUNG PERSON - CANNOCK TEAM 4112 Passenger railways 

28-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 3.97 TRAIN FARE FOR YP - CANNOCK TEAM 4112 Passenger railways 

22-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 3.97 TRAIN FARE FOR YP - CANNOCK TEAM 4112 Passenger railways 

21-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 3.26 TRAIN FARE FOR YP - CANNOCK TEAM 4112 Passenger railways 

20-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 3.97 TRAIN FARE FOR YP - CANNOCK TEAM 4112 Passenger railways 

19-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 3.97 TRAIN FARE FOR YP - CANNOCK TEAM 4112 Passenger railways 

12-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 3.26 TRAIN FARE FOR YP - CANNOCK TEAM 4112 Passenger railways 

08-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 3.97 TRAIN FARE FOR YP - CANNOCK TEAM 4112 Passenger railways 

08-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE 12.43 TRAIN FARE FOR YP - CANNOCK TEAM 4112 Passenger railways 

05-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs CHARTERED INSURANCE IN 379.62 MEMBERSHIP AND QUALIFICATION TO THE CII FOR ROLE. 8299 Schools & educational svc-not elsewhere classified 

05-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs CHARTERED INSURANCE IN 340.62 MEMBERSHIP AND QUALIFICATION TO THE CII FOR ROLE. 8299 Schools & educational svc-not elsewhere classified 

02-10-2023 Fire Service-Staffs COVERDRONE 101.45 ERT EQUIPMENT 6300 Insurance sales,underwriting,and premiums 

25-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs GREAT HAYWOOD 76.75 BOTTLED GAS FOR FBT TRAINING 4457 Boat leases and boat rentals 

27-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs WICKES LICHFIELD 92.33 REIGNITION WORK MATERIALS 5211 Building materials, lumber stores 

12-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 41 772 13.22 FOOD FOR CANNOCK RESIDENTIAL 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

11-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 88 772 20.68 FOOD FOR CANNOCK RESIDENTIAL 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

11-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 88 772 4.34 FOOD FOR CANNOCK RESIDENTIAL 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

17-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs ARRIVA UK BUS 18.50 BUS TICKET FOR STUDENT ON GET STARTED PROGRAMME 4131 Bus lines 

12-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs LICHFIELD DISTRICT COU 4.06 PARKING FOR GET STARTED TASTER SESSION 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified 

27-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 260.72 CONFERENCE TABLE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

15-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 329.07 CONFERENCE TABLE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

14-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 191.66 OFFICE CHAIRS FOR OFFICE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

04-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs CURRYS ONLINE 265.83 FRIDGE FREEZER FOR THE KITCHEN 5732 Electronic sales 

01-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs EB AUTUMN MEMBERS CON 750.00 NFCC AUTUMN MEMBERS CONFERENCE 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified 

02-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs EB NFCC MENOPAUSE IN 300.00 NFCC MENOPAUSE CONFERENCE 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified 

30-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs EB NFCC MENOPAUSE IN 150.00 THE NFCC MENOPAUSE CONFERENCE. 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified 

10-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs EB NFCC MENOPAUSE IN 300.00 THE NFCC MENOPAUSE CONFERENCE 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified 

11-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs HIGH SPEED TRAINING 20.00 LEVEL 2 HYGIENE COURSE 8299 Schools & educational svc-not elsewhere classified 

02-10-2023 Fire Service-Staffs MARKS&SPENCER PLC 30.00 VOUCHERS FOR COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT DAY 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 
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02-10-2023 Fire Service-Staffs MARKS&SPENCER PLC 30.00 VOUCHERS FOR COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT DAY 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

21-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 135.82 ACCOMMODATION FOR MEETING IN DURHAM 3811 Premier inn 

21-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 135.82 ACCOMMODATION FOR MEETING IN DURHAM 3811 Premier inn 

01-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SP RBL POPPY APPEAL 687.50 WREATHS FOR THE STATIONS REMEMBRANCE PARADES 8398 Organizations, charitable and social services 

18-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORDSHIRE FIRE STO 2.80 PRIVATE PURCHASE REPAID (USER ERROR) 5812 Eating places, restaurants 

31-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 FOR POS TO USE TOLL ROAD FOR MEETINGS 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls 

26-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 FOR POS TO USE TOLL ROAD FOR MEETINGS 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls 

17-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 FOR POS TO USE TOLL ROAD FOR MEETINGS 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls 

12-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 FOR POS TO USE TOLL ROAD FOR MEETINGS 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls 

07-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 FOR POS TO USE TOLL ROAD FOR MEETINGS 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls 

30-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 FOR POS TO USE TOLL ROAD FOR MEETINGS 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls 

11-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 FOR POS TO USE TOLL ROAD FOR MEETINGS 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls 

01-10-2023 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 FOR POS TO USE TOLL ROAD FOR MEETINGS 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls 

22-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 FOR POS TO USE TOLL ROAD FOR MEETINGS 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls 

04-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.ALEXANDERS-DIRECT. 732.00 CHILLER FOR KITCHEN 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified 

04-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.ALEXANDERS-DIRECT. 1,550.00 BLAST CHILLER 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified 

18-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.ALEXANDERS-DIRECT. 465.00 BLAST CHILLER FOR KITCHEN 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified 

25-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.STAFFORDBC.GOV.UK 198.50 FOOD HYGIENE INSPECTION 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified 

25-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 3073 12.90 REFRESHMENTS FOR TEAM STAFFORD 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

05-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs RINGGO PARKING 4.81 PARKING - EXERCISE SINO AURICULAR AT TRAINING CENTRE 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages 

16-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs DVLA VEHICLE TAX 182.50 ROAD TAX FOR PRINCIPAL OFFICER CAR 9311 Tax payments 

15-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs PP REBGENERATO 37.50 PARTS - REPAIR BURTON FIRE STN PORTABLE GENERATOR 8999 Professional services-not elsewhere classified 

24-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIR LTD 59.15 WORKWEAR 5211 Building materials, lumber stores 

21-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIR LTD 126.64 WORKWEAR 5211 Building materials, lumber stores 

04-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIR LTD 24.99 WORKWEAR 5211 Building materials, lumber stores 

19-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX STOKE LEEK RD 39.99 WORK BOOTS 5211 Building materials, lumber stores 

19-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs SP C.J. SINCLAIR 16.62 PARTS - SAT NAV MOUNTINGS FOR POLICE MOTOR BIKES 5072 Hardware equipment and supplies 

12-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs STRONGS PLASTIC PRODUC 620.00 REPAIR WORK TO WATER TANKS ON SERVICE VIHECLE 5085 Industrial supplies not elsewhere classified 

04-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 159.00 TV LICENCE FOR JETS 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs 

17-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 1F0GX9VQ4 26.13 TAPE FOR LABEL MAKER 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew. 

28-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 39.39 OFFICE CHAIR 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

25-08-2023 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 98.98 OFFICE CHAIR 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores 

14-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs COMPASS CONTRACT SERVI (64.17) REFUND FOR ROOM OVERCHARGE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified 

10-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs COMPASS CONTRACT SERVI 320.83 PROTECT RESIDENTIAL COURSE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified 

10-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs COMPASS CONTRACT SERVI 320.83 PROTECT RESIDENTIAL COURSE (PARTLY REFUNDED) 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified 

14-09-2023 Fire Service-Staffs WESTERN BUSINESS MEDIA 99.00 AMENDED FIRE SAFETY ORDER ONLINE SEMINAR 2741 Miscellaneous publishing and printing 

26-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 19.37 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

19-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 6.75 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

12-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 1.38 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 

04-07-2023 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 15.85 CANTEEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets 
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